
Buckingham Town Council   

Grants Awarded for 2020/21  

Under the Grant Application Scheme  
 

 

Organisation Grant Received 
(£) 

Revised amount* 
(£) 

Buckingham Summer Festival £1,500 Decided not to claim grant 

Buckingham Table £1,250 £1,250 

Buckingham & Stowe Running 
Club 

£1,000 £1,000 

Chandos Park Bowls Club       £1,000 £1,000 

Mortonville Junior Football Club £1,000 £1,000 

Friends of the Old Gaol Museum £1,000 £1,000 

Swan Community Hub £1,000 £ 2,350, awarded 
additional funding to 

support online Job Club. 

Buckingham & District Angling 
Association 

£916 £916 

Lace Hill Residents Association £900 £900 

Buckingham Churches Children’s 
Holiday Club 

£750 Decided not to claim grant 

Buckingham Twinning Association       £700 £700 

Project Street Life £700 Decided not to claim grant 

Buckingham Choral Society £500 Decided not to claim grant 

Buckingham West End Bowls Club     £400 £400 

Royal Latin School £250 £250 

Total £12,866 £10,766 

 

*Due to the profound impact of Coronavirus on Buckingham, some projects were not 

able to run this year. Some of our grant applicants decided that they would not claim 

their grants this year, and others applied for a change of use from their original project. 

Unused funding was made available to Buckingham groups who were able to support 

those most impacted by the Coronavirus pandemic. 

Council Agreed Ongoing Grants Grant Received 
(£) 

Buckingham Youth Clubs Ltd      £5,200 

Citizens Advice Aylesbury Vale £5,346 

Buckingham Old Gaol £3,000 

TOTAL:         £13,546 

 


